

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 316/2022

December 07, 2022

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0036417	M JAYARAMAN	500	388353 ₋ 388357	72775745 - 72776244
E0345977	ASHISH MATHUR	200	1765385 _ 1765386	162634861 - 162635060
EC428861	REHANA BEGUM	100	1018835	153921361 - 153921460

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) / legal heir(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) / letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

December 5, 2022

The Registrar

Unit Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Zuari Investments Ltd, Corporate one, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi 110025

Dear Sir

Sub:

Folio no E0036417 No of Shares 500 in the name of Shri M Jayaraman BII/103 Paradise Apartments, Plot no 40 I P Extension Patpar Ganj Delhi 110092

We are to inform you that Shri M Jayaraman expired on 18th December 2019 and in support of which the Death certificate is attached herewith. Further we are to inform you that we could not en-cash the dividend warrant sent in his name and the cheque received is attached herewith with a request to issue the same in my name Mrs Kamala Jayaraman, the undersigned and wife of Shri M Jayaraman.

Further we are to inform you that the original share certificate is misplaced and we are unable to trace the same. In this situation we request you to kindly give us the necessary documents which the undersigned shall execute so as to enable you to transfer the shares in my name and issue a new share certificate.

The email, mobile no and bank particulars are as follows

Name

Kamala Jayaraman

Email

jkamala13@gmail.com

Mobile no

9650180805

Address

BII/103 Paradise Apartments, Plot No 40, I P Extension

Patpar Ganj Delhi 110092.

Account no 2417101012737

Bank

Canara Bank, 6 Bhaghwandass Road New Delhi 110001.

Cancelled Cheque attached.

I shall be glad if you could kindly do the needful and help me in transferring the shares in my name and pay the dividend in my name.

Thanking You Yours Sincerely

Kamala Jayaraman

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

0 5 DEC 2022

Unit-CFCL

From
Ashish Mathur
H No 4312, Ajanta
7th Phase,
Vijya Heritage
Kadma,
Jamshedpur

Date - 29th Nov 2022

To,
Mr Siddha Bakul Jash
Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd
New Delhi

Sir,

Subject – Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates
Reference – Folio No – E0345977, Share Holder Name – Ashish Mathur

Request you to refer our email dated 14th nov 2022, sent from alikhmania@gmail.com.

I have misplaced my share certificates while changing my house.

Request you to provide me the procedure of getting duplicate share certificates.

Enclosed - self attested pan-card and aadhar card.

Request you to respond via email to <u>alikhmania@gmail.com</u>, or you can post the courier to address - Ashish Mathur, S/o Mahensh Chand Mathur, 4312, Ajanta, Vijaya Heritage, 6,7th Phase, PO Kadma, Jamshedpur 831005 (as per my aadhar card).

Regards

Ashish Mathur

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 5 DEC 2022

New Delhi

To,

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICAL S LTD,

Investor service centre: Corporate One, First floor,

5. Commercial centre,

JASOLA, NEW DEACH 110025

SUB: REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

DEAR SIR,

I'M HOLDING 100 SHARES OF CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED. MY FOLIO NO, IS E0428861. I HAVE LOST MY PHYSICAL SHARE CIRTIFICATE AND DUE TO THAT I'M NOT ABLE TO ADD THEM ONLINE INTO DEMATE. KINDLY ISSUE ME DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE SO THAT I CAN CONVERT THEM INTO ONLINE FORUM.

Reham Bege

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

THANKING YOU,

REHANA BEGUM

OLD ADDRESS: BT HOMEO PHARMACY

MOMINPURA NAGPUR 18.

NEW ADRESS:PLOT NO 7/2 PANCH VATIKA

PANCH SAGAR ROAD,

BAIRAMJI TOWN,

CHITNAVIS LAYOUT SADAR NAGPUR.

MOBILE NO: 09420642640,09960495657

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

N 6 DFC 2022

New Delhi